Definitiva

GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA

NIDO D’INFANZIA “VITA NUOVA”

POSIZIONE NUM. PROTOCOLLO PUNTEGGIO
AMMESSI

1 6186

2 4816 30,00

3 4961 29,00

4 4815 28,00
4855 28,00
4810 28,00
4781 28,00
4812 28,00
4814 28,00
4811 28,00
4911 28,00
5237 28,00
6298 28,00
5798 28,00

5 5025 27,00

6 4935 26,50
5293 26,50
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Definitiva

5320

5633

6011

4775

5539

5710

5674

6006

4915

NON AMMESSI

4809

5817

5544

4929

NON RESIDENTI

6239

6109

6010

6009

Pagina 4

24,50

24,00

24,00

23,50

21,00

18,50

17,00

16,00

15,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

5,00

28,00

28,00

24,00

22,00



